
Veraval - Bandra Terminus Inaugural Special/09204 - Exp - WR 
VRL/Veraval Junction to BDTS/Mumbai Bandra Terminus 

20h 5m - 937 km - 21 halts - Departs Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 VRL Veraval Junction 15:00 0 1 0 75 6 WR
2 JND Junagadh Junction 16:06 16:08 2m 0 1 82 53 83 WR
3 JLR Jetalsar Junction 16:37 16:40 3m 0 1 108 44 WR
4 VDV Vadiya Devli 17:15 17:16 1m 0 1 133 53 WR
5 KKV Kunkavav 17:37 17:38 1m 0 1 152 63 WR
6 LDU Lunidhar 17:51 17:52 1m 0 1 166 58 WR
7 CTL Chital 18:07 18:08 1m 0 1 180 28 WR
8 KJV Khijadiya Junction 18:21 18:22 1m 0 1 186 46 WR
9 LAT Lathi 18:37 18:38 1m 0 1 198 59 130 WR
10 DAS Dhasa Junction 18:53 18:54 1m 0 1 212 50 101 WR
11 DLJ Dhola Junction 19:25 19:26 1m 0 1 238 66 37 WR
12 BTD Botad Junction 20:05 20:10 5m 0 1 281 62 WR
13 DCK Dhandhuka 20:55 20:56 1m 0 1 328 66 25 WR
14 SEJ Sarkhej 22:25 22:26 1m 0 1 427 9 WR
15 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 01:35 01:55 20m 0 2 456 67 52 WR
16 ND Nadiad Junction 02:36 02:38 2m 0 2 502 43 37 WR
17 ANND Anand Junction 03:04 03:06 2m 0 2 520 37 40 WR
18 BRC Vadodara Junction 04:04 04:09 5m 0 2 556 75 36 WR
19 AKV Ankleshwar Junction 05:13 05:15 2m 0 2 636 35 20 WR
20 ST Surat 06:40 06:43 3m 0 2 686 88 59 WR
21 VAPI Vapi 07:48 07:50 2m 0 2 781 52 27 WR
22 BVI Borivali 10:31 10:33 2m 0 2 919 34 18 WR
23 BDTS Mumbai Bandra

Terminus
11:05 0 2 937 - 4 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 05 2024 (19:16)

Jun 05 2024 (19:16)

1

1


